Daily Inspection Results
11/11/2015

Permit

Inspection

No
100735
100735
101068
101189
101420
101431
101492

101492

101492

101554
101572
101801

68596

73173
73672
88290
91788

91864
92290
95102
95486
95637

Type
Frame

Insulation
Frame
Foundation
Frame
Slab

Foundation
Wall
Footing

Slab
Footing

Foundation
Final

Final
Final
Frame

Frame

Final
Final
Frame
Final

Final

Address

812 CHARMING CT

812 CHARMING CT

7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100
75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

138 EWINGVILLE DR

4002 RYECROFT LN

7007 MOORES LN

7007 MOORES LN

7007 MOORES LN

3001 RYECROFT LN
1007 MARKET ST
8031 KEATS ST

100 GILLESPIE DR OFFICE

132 CLIFFE RUN
132 CLIFFE RUN
113 CLEBURNE ST
6000 KEATS ST

102 GENERALS RETREAT PL
813 CALEDONIAN CT

217 MAPLE DR

824 DARTMOOR LN

9008 KEATS ST

Inspected By

Completed

FRANKLIN

HISTORIC

TEMNESSEE

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Date
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

A/P Location

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW

COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION
LADD PARK LOT 250, NEW

138 Ewingville Dr. - Ewingville Lot 27
LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
FOUNDATION ONLY

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
FOUNDATION ONLY

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
FOUNDATION ONLY

Ladd Park Lot 550
McKAYS MILL .. ADDITION

LOT 1638 SECTION 40 IN
WESTHAVEN

ALARA APARTMENTS, ADDING
FIREPLACE TO GAZEBO

Cool Springs East Subdivision
ADDITION - Cool Springs East
Hillcrest Addition

Westhaven Charleston Courtyards |
Main Building LOT 1489

201-206 Generals Retreat
Lockwood Glen Lot 46
217 Maple Drive

LADD PARK LOT 941
WESTHAVEN LOT 1534

Partia Result
[ Insp

No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No Passed
No failed

No Passed
Yes Cancelled
Yes Partial

No Partial

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No failed

No failed

No failed

No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed



Daily Inspection Results

11/11/2015
95768 Final
95837 Insulation
96030 Zoning
96030 HISTORIC
96342 Final
96445 Final
96537 Final
96653 Frame
96681 Final
96832 Slab
96832  Foundation
96939 Final
96974 Frame
97119 Final
97293 Frame
97370 Frame
97502 Frame
97564 Frame
97612 Final
97621 Final
98954 Frame
98987 Wall
99027 Frame
99031 Frame
99052 Footing

1132 AMELIA PARK DR
2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
320 MAIN ST

320 MAIN ST

1207 REESE DR

5004 VIOLA DR

1056 LEWISBURG PKE

234 SNOWDEN ST W
1138 AMELIA PARK DR
302 INNOVATION DR
302 INNOVATION DR
316 LEDGELAWN CT
5056 DONOVAN ST
1402 CASNER LN

1805 CYNTHIANA LN

1015 LINDEN ISLE DR
630 FINNHORSE LN

435 FINNHORSE LN

86 TRUMAN RD E

80 TRUMAN RD E

147 RICHARDS GLEN DR
1000 ARTESSA CIR

1162 AMELIA PARK DR
1150 AMELIA PARK DR
108 BRADFORD DR

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Stephen Haynes
Stephen Haynes
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION
320 Main St.

320 Main St.

RIZER POINT LOT 63
RIZER POINT LOT 69

1056 Lewisburg Pike - Heritage Church
of Christ DALLAS DOWNS PUD

SECTION 2A LOT 28
LADD PARK LOT 613, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
302 Innovation Drive

302 Innovation Drive

316 Ledgelawn Ct. - Lot 6 Pool
WESTHAVEN LOT 1581
AMELIA PARK LOT 121, NEW

McKay's Mill - 1805 Cynthianan Ln.

Addition
STREAM VALLEY LOT 176

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 895,

NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 476

LADD PARK LOT 473

RICHARDS GLEN COVERED DECK
Artessa Bldg. D - Water Damage

AMELIA PARK LOT 123, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW

ROLLING MEADOWS LOT 13, NEW

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

Cancelled
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed

failed

Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Partial
failed
Cancelled
Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
failed
Passed
Cancelled
failed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

99088 Final
99174 Frame
99233 Insulation
99264 Insulation
99264 Frame
99458 Frame
E10051 Final

0

E10053 Final

9

E10066 Final

3

E10115 Rough In
4

E10116 Rough In
0

E10125 Rough In
4

E10136 Final

2

E10140 Rough In
0

E10164 Rough In
2

E10178 Rough In
8

E10183 Serv Rel
7

E10183 Serv Rel
9

E10186 Rough In
-

E10201 Rough In

3

216 GRANGER VIEW CIR
88 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
401 AVON RIVER RD
8012 KEATS ST

8012 KEATS ST

912 LINDEN ISLE DR

130 JACKSON LAKE DR

9129 KEATS ST

9123 KEATS ST

5043 DONOVAN ST

5037 DONOVAN ST

320 MALLORY STATION RD

308 EVERBRIGHT AVE

9112 KEATS ST

230 FOWLER CIR

1422 ADAMS ST

331 RAFFERTY CT

414 COBERT LN

7007 MOORES LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 4056

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

ADDITION

LADD PARK LOT 225, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 441, NEW
Westhaven Lot 1526
Westhaven Lot 1526
STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

130 Jackson Lake Dr. Renovation - Lot
29

WESTHAVEN LOT 1576
WESTHAVEN LOT 1577
WESTHAVEN LOT 1621
WESTHAVEN LOT 1622

ISLAMIC CENTER

308 EVERBRIGHT AVE FRANKLIN TN
37064

WESTHAVEN LOT 1551, LV

LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW

4422 Adams St. Renovation

LOCKWOOD LOT 19

LOCKWOOD LOT 9

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING

AUNTIE ANN'S PRETZEL KIOSK

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

.

17 ]

failed
Passed
failed
failed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

a9




Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

11/11/2015 TENMNESSEE

E10206 Rough In 7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100 David M. Wright 11/11/2015 COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION No Passed

3

E10218 Low Volt 9033 KEATS ST Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1631 .. NEW No Passed

6

E10224 Slab 420 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 120 Maurice Holland 11/11/2015 BROWN BAG No Passed

4

E10226 Rough In 5031 DONOVAN ST Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1623 No Passed

2

E10226 Serv Rel 312 RAFFERTY CT David M. Wright 11/11/2015 LOCKWOOD LOT 13 .. NEW No Passed

7

E10230 Rough In 238 FOWLER CIR David M. Wright 11/11/2015 LADD PARK LOT 216, NEW No Passed

9

E10231 Serv Rel 1216 REESE DR Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 RIZER POINT LOT 53 No Passed

0

E10231 Rough In 1209 LAKEVIEW DR David M. Wright 11/11/2015 1209 Lakeview Drive, Ste 100 No failed

8

E88599 Final 3302 CAROTHERS PKWY David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Carothers Parkway South Extension No Passed

E88600 Final 2272 CAROTHERS PKWY David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Carothers Parkway South Extension No Passed

E88601 Final 3352 CAROTHERS PKWY David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Carothers Parkway South Extension No Passed

E88602 Final 3452 CAROTHERS PKWY David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Carothers Parkway South Extension No Passed

E88603 Final 2232 CAROTHERS PKWY David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Carothers Parkway South Extension No Passed

E90397 Final 407 HENRY RUSSELL ST David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Berry Farms, Lot 167 - 407 Henry No Passed
Russell St.

E90414 Final 419 HENRY RUSSELL ST David M. Wright 11/11/2015 Berry Farms Lot 165 - 419 Henry Russell No Passed
St.

E94007 Rough In 120 9TH AVE S Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 120 9th Ave. S., Franklin Synergy Office No Passed
Building

E95673 Final 5011 ROCKPORT AVE Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 Stream Valley Lot 259 No Passed

E95921 Final 132 CLIFFE RUN Maurice Holland 11/11/2015 COOL SPRINGS EAST ADDITION No failed

E96006 Final 6100 TOWER CIR STE 800 David M. Wright 11/11/2015 6100 Tower Circle, Ste 800 No Passed

E96058 Serv Rel 5061 DONOVAN ST Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1618 No Passed

E96062 Serv Rel 5067 DONOVAN ST Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1617 No Passed

E96066 Serv Rel 5073 DONOVAN ST Stephen R. Mallory 11/11/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1616 No Passed



Daily Inspection Results
11/11/2015

E96070
E96074
E96441
E96694
E96986
E97466

E97540
E98928

E99137
E99202
E99458
M10056
5

M10061
4

M10081
8

M10082
2

M10089
4

M10153
8

M10168
9

M10214
5

M10221
1

M10221
3

Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Final
Final
Serv Rel

Serv Rel

Serv Rel

Serv Rel

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Gas Line
Fireplace

Fireplace

5079 DONOVAN ST
5085 DONOVAN ST

402

COBERT LN

5024 DONOVAN ST

131

KETCH CT

82 TRUMAN RD E

148
668

700
202
912
890

230

814

818

816

338

630

121

120

KETCHCT
FINNHORSE LN

COOL SPRINGS BLVD
EVERBRIGHT AVE
LINDEN ISLE DR
MARKET ST

NATCHEZ ST

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

MEALER ST

FINNHORSE LN

SEABOARD LN STE 10

JENNINGS ST

3012 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

FRANKLIN

HISTORIC

TEMNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1615 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1614 No
LOCKWOOD LOT 3 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1580 No
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW No
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, No
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW No

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901, No

NEW
MARRIOTT RENO

202 Everbright Ave.

STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

AMELIA PARK LOT 127

NATCHEZ STREET, NEW

No
No
No
No

No

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW No

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 64, NEW No

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW No

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 111, NEW No

LADD PARK LOT 895

121 SEABOARD STE 10 ..
LINE/METER CONECTION

120 Jennings St.

No

GAS No

No

3012 Blossom Trail Lane, Blossom Park No

Lot 25

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
failed
Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed



Daily Inspection Results

11/11/2015

M10221 Fireplace
5

M10222 Final
5

M10222 Rough In
7

M10227 Fireplace
1

M88290 Rough In
M91864 Final

M95409 Gas Line
M95637 Final
M95768 Final
M95820 Final
M96720 Gas Line
M96951 Final

M96952 Final
M96953 Final
M96954 Final
M96955 Final

M96964 Gas Line
M97119 Final
M97612 Final
M97621 Final
M98996 Final

M99045 Rough In

3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

132 CLIFFE RUN

238 FOWLER CIR

832 DARTMOOR LN

113 CLEBURNE ST
102 GENERALS RETREAT PL

1531 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
9008 KEATS ST

1132 AMELIA PARK DR

813 CALEDONIAN CT

162 HOBBS DR

104 GENERALS RETREAT PL

106 GENERALS RETREAT PL

108 GENERALS RETREAT PL

110 GENERALS RETREAT PL

112 GENERALS RETREAT PL

1120 AMELIA PARK DR
1402 CASNER LN

86 TRUMAN RD E

80 TRUMAN RD E

824 DARTMOOR LN

3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

3003 Blossom Trail Lane, Blossom Park
Lot 1

ADDITION - Cool Springs East
LADD PARK LOT 216

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939,
NEW

Hillcrest Addition

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
201

WESTHAVEN LOT 1089
WESTHAVEN LOT 1534
AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 46

LADD PARK LOT 399

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
202

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
203

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
204

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
205

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
206

AMELIA PARK LOT 80, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 121, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 476

LADD PARK LOT 473

LADD PARK LOT 941, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

failed

Cancelled

failed

Passed

failed
failed

failed
failed
Passed
failed
failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed



Daily Inspection Results

M99314 Final 1207 REESE DR
M99333 Final 1138 AMELIA PARK DR
M99413 Final 5004 VIOLA DR
P10052 Rough In 238 FOWLER CIR

4

P10096 Rough In 3024 RYECROFT LN

-

P10183 SewerLine 312 RAFFERTY CT
0

P10201 Rough In 1422 ADAMS ST

4
P10211 Rough In 912 LINDEN ISLE DR

5

P10218 Backflow 211 SNOWDEN ST W

3

P91864 Final 102 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P92290 Final 813 CALEDONIAN CT

P94616 Gas Line 1005 GENERATIONS WAY

P95486 Final 824 DARTMOOR LN

P95623 Final 104 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P95624 Final 106 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P95626 Final 108 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P95627 Final 110 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P95628 Final 112 GENERALS RETREAT PL
P95637 Final 9008 KEATS ST

P95768 Final 1132 AMELIA PARK DR
P96342 Final 1207 REESE DR

P96445 Final 5004 VIOLA DR

P96681 Final 1138 AMELIA PARK DR

P97119 Final 1402 CASNER LN

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

RIZER POINT LOT 63
Amelia park lot 83

RIZER POINT LOT 69
LADD PARK LOT 216, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500,

NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 13 W/S

4422 Adams St. Renovation

STREAM VALLEY LOT 107

LADD PARK LOT 644, BACKFLOW

201-206 Generals Retreat
Lockwood Glen Lot 46

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way

Building

LADD PARK LOT 941

104 Generals Retreat - Unit 202
106 Generals Retreat - Unit 203
110 Generals Retreat - Unit 204
112 Generals Retreat - Unit 205
114 Generals Retreat - Unit 206
WESTHAVEN LOT 1534
AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 63

RIZER POINT LOT 69

AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 121, NEW

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

Passed
failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed
failed

Passed

Passed
failed
failed
failed
failed
failed
failed
Passed
Passed
failed
Passed

Passed



-

Daily Inspection Results HISTORIC
FRANKLTINREE::=:PE

11/11/2015 TENMNESSEE

P97370 Rough In 1015 LINDEN ISLE DR Roger M. Layman 11/11/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 176 No Passed
P97612 Final 86 TRUMAN RD E Patrick T. Virrill 11/11/2015 LADD PARK LOT 476 No Passed
P97621 Final 80 TRUMAN RD E Patrick T. Virrill 11/11/2015 LADD PARK LOT 473 No Passed
P98787 SewerLine 3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN Barrett Petty 11/11/2015 BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26 No Passed
P98787 WaterLine 3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN Barrett Petty 11/11/2015 BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26 No Passed

P99202 Rough In 202 EVERBRIGHT AVE JOHN PRICE 11/11/2015 202 Everbright Ave. No Passed



